The Care

Bangalore Development Authority

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ : No.

No.BDA/DS-1/CA/ 66 /2016-17

ದಿನಾಂಕ: Date: 21/5/2016

To, Secretary, Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust, Jayanagar, Bangalore-560 011. Sir.

> Sub:-Renewal of CA site No.Bit-01, Jayanagar 3rd Block infavour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust.

Ref:- 1) Your Application dated: 01/03/2002.

2) Orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The erstwhile CITB had allotted C. A Site No. Bit-01 Jayanagar layout 3rd Block in favour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust, for the purpose of construction of Playground on 30 years lease basis.

The Lease period of 30 years expires on: 16/10/1992. Now the lessee has requested to renewal the lease. Hence, the lease has been renewed for a further period of 30 years From:17/10/1992 to 16/10/2022 vide orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The lease amount etc., to be payable by the M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust had been fixed as per the No. BDA/Subject No.92/99/Committee/Meting dated:29/06/1999. The conditions are as follows.

Bit-1 Area in Sq.Mtrs.	Lease amount if Paid in one Lump- sum	Additional Lease amount for 30 years.		
17544.39x1193.00	Rs.2,09,30,457/-	Rs.52633/-		

Please remit aforesaid amount within 90 days from the date of receipt of this letter.

With the state of the state of

Note:-Please Surrender the earlier allotment intimation & P.C. and Alienation Certificate.



ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ

Bangalore Development Authority

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ : No.

No.BDA/DS-1/CA/ 67 /2016-17

ದಿನಾಂಕ :

Date: 21/5/2018

To,

Secretary,

Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust,

Jayanagar,

Bangalore-560 011.

Sir,

Sub:-Renewal of CA site No.Bit-02, Jayanagar 3rd Block infavour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust.

Ref:- 1) Your Application dated: 01/03/2002.

2) Orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The erstwhile CITB had allotted C. A Site No. Bit-02 Jayanagar Layout 3rd Block in favour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust, for the purpose of construction of Pevilion Building on 30 years lease basis.

The Lease period of 30 years expires on: 3/11/1993. Now the lessee has requested to renewal the lease. Hence, the lease has been renewed for a further period of 30 years From:4/11/1993 to 3/11/2023 vide orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The lease amount etc., to be payable by the M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust had been fixed as per the No. BDA/Subject No.92/99/Committee Meeting dated:29/06/1999. The conditions are as follows.

Bit-2 Area in Sq.Mtrs.	Lease amount if Paid in one Lump- sum	Additional Lease amount for 30 years.		
486.06x1193.00	Rs.5,79,870/-	Rs.1458/-		

Please remit aforesaid amount within 90 days from the date of receipt of this letter.

State Bangalore.

Note:-Please Surrender the earlier allotment intimation & P.C. and Alienation Certificate.



ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ

Bangalore Development Authority

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ :

No.BDA/DS-1/CA/ 68 /2016-17

ದಿನಾಂಕ:

Date: 21/5/2016

To,

Secretary,

Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust,

Jayanagar,

Bangalore-560 011.

Sir,

Sub:-Renewal of CA site No.Bit-03, Jayanagar 3rd Block infavour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust.

Ref:- 1) Your Application dated: 01/03/2002.

2) Orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The erstwhile CITB had allotted C.A Site No. Bit-03 Jayanagar Layout 3rd Block in favour of M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust, for the purpose of construction of College Building on 30 years lease basis.

The Lease period of 30 years expires on: 02/03/1995. Now the lessee has requested to renewal the lease. Hence, the lease has been renewed for a further period of 30 years From:02/03/1995 to 01/03/2025 vide orders of the Commissioner dated: 20/04/2015.

The lease amount etc., to be payable by the M/s Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust had been fixed as per the No. BDA/Subject No.92/99/Committee Meeting dated:29/06/1999. The conditions are as follows.

Bit-3 Area in Sq.Mtrs.	Lease amount if Paid in one Lump- sum	Additional Lease amount for 30 years		
1728.91x1193.00	Rs.20,62,590/-	Rs.5187/-		

Please remit aforesaid amount within 90 days from the date of receipt of this letter. Bit-1, Bit-2 and Bit-3 total with interest Rs.8,21,36,445/-

A. Hangalore.

Note:-Please Surrender the earlier allotment intimation & P.C. and Alienation Certificate.

Date:

ಬಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ ಟ. ಚೌಡಯ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 020.

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY T. Chowdaiah Road, Bangalore - 560 020.

ಮೂಲ ಪ್ರತಿ / ORIGINAL

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ / No. ...

Receiver's Signature B.D.A., Bangalore-20.

ಸ್ಪೀಕೃತಿ ರಸೀತಿ / ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

త్రిణమకి/త్రిల : Raylust vegga S Smt./Sri	
ಸರ್ವೇ/ನಿವೇಶನದ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ : Survey/Site No.	1 Al, 2, 3.
ಬಡಾವಣೆ :	10.111 Black
ವಿಷಯ : Subject	
ಯಾವ ವಿಭಾಗಕ್ಕೆ / To	which section
	DSIC4
Chao : 11868	
ಈ ಅರ್ಜಿಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ಲಗತ್ತಿಸಿದ ಅಡಕಗಳ ಸ Number of enclosures with this Re	ಂಖೆ
2500 = 24 \ull	ಪಡೆದವರ ಸಹಿ ಬೆಂ.ಅ.ಪ್ರಾ. ಬೆಂಗಳುುರು

BDA REMITTANCE CHALLAN

CANARA BANK Telephone : 3445261

BDA Complex Branch, KP West, Bengalu

Challan No : 11868

RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST Name : Site No. CA SITE NO. 2 3 JAYANAGAR, LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK DD546670,846669 DT23/11/1.6 YES BANK

Layout / Scheme : General Administration Layout Code : 0

Nä	ature	o f	Remit	ance	A/c	Code	Amount
f.,	A/ 8	cru	/Tras	Fee/Altsite/Bifercati	.011	185	58504750.00
1	A/ S	eru	/Trns	Fee/Alteite/Bifercati	.an	188	23632195.60

Total

82136449.00

S1. No.: 213371 · ·

Remittance mode : Clearing

RECEIPT

Received Rs.***82136445.00 (Rupees EIGHT CRORE H THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY FIVE

Date : 24/11/2016

for Cayara Bank

Manager / Sr. Manager

DENOMINATION 20 1000 Coins 500 10 100 50

te : Mere acreptance of the remittance by the Bank coes out automatically confer on the payer benefits expected from th payments. The paver is expected to ensure compliance with the various requirements of BDA before necessary nefits accrue to him/oer.

(Receipt issued against Pay Orders / Drafts subject to realisation